
Cesar Chavez High School  

2024/25 Track & Field Schedule 
 

Date                                          Opponent                           Location                         Time  

Fri, Feb 21​ ​ Stagg (Scrimmage)​ ​ ​ Stagg H.S.​ ​     4:30pm 

Sat, Mar 1                            Viking Invitational                       Edison H.S.                       8:30 am                          

Sat, Mar 15        12th Annual Eddie Hart Invitational       Pirate Stadium                     9:30am 

Sat, Mar 22                     Jaguar Invitational                      Don Nicholson Stadium        8:30am 

Thur Mar 27                     League Tri Meet                               Edison H.S.                       4:30pm 

Sat, Mar 29         Bella Vista Bronco Speed Festival              Bella Vista HS                   9:00am 

Thur April 3                     League Tri Meet                             Franklin H.S.                       4:30pm 

Sat, April 5               Delta Mustang Invitational                       Tokay H.S.                        9:00am 

Wed April 9               S.U.S.D. Special Olympics                        Chavez H.S                    9:00am 

Thur April 17             League Dual vs. Tokay                            Chavez H.S.                   4:30pm 

Thur April 30                 League Tri Meet                                  Chavez H.S.                   4:30pm 

Wed May 7                 League Meet (Prelims)                                Stagg HS                       4:30pm 

Fri May 9                    League Meet (Finals)                                   Stagg HS.                      4:30pm    

Tue May 13            Division 3 Meet (Prelims)                              Tokay H.S.                    4:30pm 

Thur May 15           Division 3 Meet (Finals)                                 Tokay H.S.                     4:30pm 

Fri May 23                   Masters  (Prelims)                                     Folsom H.S.                    2:00pm 

Sat May 24                   Masters (Finals)                                        Folsom H.S.                    2:00 pm 

Fri May 30                  State Meet (Prelims)                               Buchanan H.S.                  2:00pm 

Sat May 31                 State Meet (Finals)                                  Buchanan H.S.                  2:00pm 

 
Varsity Coach: Michael Chicago 
Varsity Coach: Derek Graves  
Athletic Director: Ryan Berg  
Principal: Cynthia Cardenas Sanchez 
Div. 3 
 
 

Cesar Chavez High School  
2929 Windflower Lane  

Stockton, Ca 95212  
(209) 993-7480 


